
22
.5
5

13
0

12
5

3/4"
19.05

3/4"
19.05

0

0

20

30

16

Typ 1600

C

B

54321

A

B

A

C

A4-Kunde-V6

Zeichnungsnummer

CUT-199-18
®

Tooling for High Technology
1600-3/4"x125 R IC

Artikel Bezeichnung 
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UTILIS   Multidec-Cut Halter
Beschreibung
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